
Players Name: _sader Appa rel Order Form

Returning I New Player

Item

Hooded Sweatshirt

Sweatpant

Moisture Wick Tee

Gym Sho rts

AS -AXL

AXXL

AS - AXL

AXXL

AS - AXL

AS - AXL

$23.00

$25.50

$21.00

$23.00

$14 .50

$13.50

Quantity Size Total Price

$45.00Holloway Bag

Name or Initials on Bag: _

Chee r Shorts

Chee r Shirt

AS - AXL

AS - AXL

$13.00

$14.50

TOTAL DUE
Form of Payment: _

Make Checks Payable to CMCC .




