## 2013 Crusader Apparel Order Form

Players Name:			Returning / New Player		
Item			Quantity	Size	Total Price
Hooded Sweatshirt	AS - AXL AXXL	\$23.00 \$25.50			
Sweatpant	AS - AXL AXXL	\$21.00 \$23.00			
Moisture Wick Tee	AS - AXL	\$14.50			
Gym Shorts	AS - AXL	\$13.50			
Holloway Bag \$45  Name or Initials on Bag:		\$45.00			
Cheer Shorts	AS - AXL	\$13.00			
Cheer Shirt	AS - AXL	\$14.50			

**TOTAL DUE** 

Form of Payment:

Make Checks Payable to CMCC.